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Thursday, August 28

8:00 A.M.

8:30 OPEN SESSION

8:40

9:00

9:30

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:00

1:00

Breakfast

Welcome and I ntroductions
Mark Wrighton, Chair

University — Industry Involvement in Technology Transfer
Susan Butts, The Dow Chemical Company

Discussion

TheRole of the University in Regional Economic Development
Mark Allen, Georgia Ingtitute of Technology
Marvin Parnes, University of Michigan
John Parks, University of South Carolina

Discussion

The Faculty Entrepreneur
Mark Allen, Georgia Institute of Technology
Jon Fjeld, Duke University — via conference call

Discussion
Lunch

Research Agency | P Palicies
Mark Rohrbaugh, Ann Hammersla, National Institutes of Health
William Rees, U.S. Department of Defense
Paul Gottlieb, U.S. Department of Energy
Amy Northcutt, National Science Foundation



2:00

2:30 CLOSED SESSION

515 ADJOURN

6:00 COMMITTEE DINNER

Discussion

Experiencesof TTO’s, 9 Points, and Other Issues
Katharine Ku, Stanford University

Discussion of November Conference, Commissioned Papers, and
Research

Central, 1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, (202) 626-0015

FRIDAY, AUGUST 29

8:00 A.M.

8:30 CLOSED SESSION

9:30 OPEN SESSION

9:50

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:30

12:00 CLOSED SESSION

1:30 ADJOURN

Breakfast
Welcome
Mark Wrighton, Chair
Discussion of Bias, Conflict of Interest, and Committee Composition
Per spectives on Commer cializing of University Results

University and Land Grant Colleges
Linda Katehi, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

Discussion

Foundations
Greg Simon, FasterCures
A. Stephen Dahms, Alfred E. Mann Foundation for Biomedical
Engineering

Discussion

Faculty
Robert Lodder, University of Kentucky

Discussion
Lunch

Continued Discussion of November Confer ence, Commissioned
Papers, and Research



