

**THE NATIONAL ACADEMIES**  
*Advisers to the Nation on Science, Engineering, and Medicine*

**Committee on Management of University Intellectual Property:  
Lessons from a Generation of Experience, Research, and Dialogue**

**Board on Science, Technology and Economic Policy  
Committee on Science, Technology, and Law  
Policy and Global Affairs Division**

**August 28-29, 2008  
Keck Center  
National Academy of Sciences  
Room 100  
500 Fifth Street, NW  
Washington, D.C.**

**Thursday, August 28**

<b>8:00 A.M.</b>	<b>Breakfast</b>
<b>8:30 OPEN SESSION</b>	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b> Mark Wrighton, Chair
<b>8:40</b>	<b>University – Industry Involvement in Technology Transfer</b> Susan Butts, The Dow Chemical Company
<b>9:00</b>	<b>Discussion</b>
<b>9:30</b>	<b>The Role of the University in Regional Economic Development</b> Mark Allen, Georgia Institute of Technology Marvin Parnes, University of Michigan John Parks, University of South Carolina
<b>10:15</b>	<b>Discussion</b>
<b>10:45</b>	<b>The Faculty Entrepreneur</b> Mark Allen, Georgia Institute of Technology Jon Fjeld, Duke University – via conference call
<b>11:15</b>	<b>Discussion</b>
<b>12:00</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
<b>1:00</b>	<b>Research Agency IP Policies</b> Mark Rohrbaugh, Ann Hammersla, National Institutes of Health William Rees, U.S. Department of Defense Paul Gottlieb, U.S. Department of Energy Amy Northcutt, National Science Foundation

<b>2:00</b>	<b>Discussion</b>
<b>2:30</b>	<b>CLOSED SESSION</b>
	<b>Experiences of TTO's, 9 Points, and Other Issues</b>
	Katharine Ku, Stanford University
	<b>Discussion of November Conference, Commissioned Papers, and Research</b>
<b>5:15</b>	<b>ADJOURN</b>
<b>6:00</b>	<b>COMMITTEE DINNER</b>

**FRIDAY, AUGUST 29**

<b>8:00 A.M.</b>	<b>Breakfast</b>
<b>8:30</b>	<b>CLOSED SESSION</b>
	<b>Welcome</b> Mark Wrighton, Chair
	<b>Discussion of Bias, Conflict of Interest, and Committee Composition</b>
<b>9:30</b>	<b>OPEN SESSION</b>
	<b>Perspectives on Commercializing of University Results</b>
	<b>University and Land Grant Colleges</b> Linda Katehi, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
<b>9:50</b>	<b>Discussion</b>
<b>10:15</b>	<b>Foundations</b> Greg Simon, FasterCures A. Stephen Dahms, Alfred E. Mann Foundation for Biomedical Engineering
<b>10:45</b>	<b>Discussion</b>
<b>11:15</b>	<b>Faculty</b> Robert Lodder, University of Kentucky
<b>11:30</b>	<b>Discussion</b>
<b>12:00</b>	<b>CLOSED SESSION</b>
	<b>Lunch</b>
	<b>Continued Discussion of November Conference, Commissioned Papers, and Research</b>
<b>1:30</b>	<b>ADJOURN</b>